Page 1/2
DECORATIVE PENDANT • Rev. 11/6/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
This lighting equipment complies with Canadian standard ICES-005 for use in residential applications.
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment.
Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
DECORATIVE PENDANTS
MODERN STYLE PENDANTS
Series 100
ORDERING INFORMATION
PHYSICAL DATA
warranty
yrs2 quick
ship
LED
�xture
damp
location
Individual Spec Sheet
Order code Description Type
67278 PND/LHC/200/BK/STD Cage - Industrial Style
67279 PND/LHC/210/BK/STD Cage - Industrial Style
67280 PND/LS/300/GLS/7.5IN/CLR/STD Glass shade - 7.5''
67281 PND/LS/310/GLS/7IN/CLR/STD Glass shade - 7''
67282 PND/LS/320/GLS/5.5IN/CLR/STD Glass shade - 5.5''
67283 PND/LS/330/STL/10IN/BK/STD Reflector - Black - 10''
67284 PND/LS/330/STL/10IN/WH/STD Reflector - White - 10''
67285 PND/LS/330/STL/14IN/BK/STD Reflector - Black - 14''
67286 PND/LS/330/STL/14IN/WH/STD Reflector - White - 14"
67287 PND/LS/340/STL/10IN/BK/STD Reflector - Black - 10''
67288 PND/LS/340/STL/10IN/WH/STD Reflector - White - 10''
67289 PND/LS/340/STL/14IN/BK/STD Reflector - Black - 14''
67290 PND/LS/340/STL/14IN/WH/STD Reflector - White - 14"
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
PERFORMANCE DATA
Volts (VAC): 120
Maximum watts per socket (W): 60
Dimming: Can be dimmable depending on bulb used
Order code: 67271
Model number: PND/100/HW/BK.CH-BK-BK.CH/STD
UPC: 069549672710
Case quantity: 27
Type: Decorative Pendant
Series: 100 - Modern Style